
Sunday, May 5, 2024

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Sunday, May 19, 2024

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Sunday, June 2, 2024

Sunday, June 9, 2024

Sunday, June 16, 2024

Sunday, June 23, 2024

Sunday, June 30, 2024

Sunday, July 7, 2024

Sunday, July 14, 2024

Sunday, July 21, 2024

Sunday, July 28, 2024

Eric Vande Zande
Linda Zuidema
Jenna Vande Zande

Carol Ribbens
Amy Van Wyk
Meredith Van Wyk

Angela Vande Zande
Karla Hofman
Cora Bierma

Connie Roozeboom
Sarah Holesinger
Gerrit Vande Zande

Holli Kelderman
Stacy Schutte
Erika Sytsma

Beth De Vries
Jan Jungling
Brynn Roozeboom

Alex Sandbulte
Cindy Van Weelden
Logan Gallaher

Lanai Van Hal
Marilyn Harms
Maddy Van Zee

Brenda Van Hal
Deanne Sytsma
Landon Nunnikhoven

Lori Vande Zande
Ladonna Van Zee
Chloe Huisman

Kristen Bierma
Bruce Ribbons
Wayne Vande Zande

Randy Kelderman
Pam Gallaher
Jett Kelderman

Tricia De Haan
Lea Huisman
Drew Van Wyngarden


